WORLD SERIES

PI]K[R

X AL -

RANK PLAYER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Ali Eslami

John Holley
Kenny Hsiung
Jeff Madsen
Kirill Tsyngalev
Brian Scholl
Chris Papastratis
Chad Campbell
David Arganian
Teemu Kangasvieri
John Bunch
Scott Lake

Jon Kyte

Pearce Arnold
Thomas Taylor

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #36: Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo 8 or Better

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2
Bally's

Entries: 471 Remaining Players (at EOD): 15
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $628,785

Places Paid: 71

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Van Nuys, CA, US 490,000 Bally's/1/1
DESTIN, FL, US 1,030,000 Bally's/1/2
Henderson, NV, US 1,560,000 Bally's/1/3
Los Angeles, CA, US 1,340,000 Bally's/1/4
St Petersburg, , RU 220,000 Bally's/1/5
Norwalk, CT, US 535,000 Bally's/1/6
Davie, FL, US 3,200,000 Bally's/1/7
Seattle, WA, US 600,000 Bally's/1/8
SEATTLE, WA, US 395,000 Bally's/2/1
ADELAIDE, , AU 180,000 Bally's/2 /2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 600,000 Bally's/2/3
BREMERTON, WA, US 615,000 Bally's/2/5
Bergen, NO 825,000 Bally's/2/6
WASHINGTON, DC, US 325,000 Bally's/2/7
Chestermere, AB, CA 475,000 Bally's/2/8



