

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #36: Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo 8 or Better

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Bally's

Entries: 471 Remaining Players (at EOD): 15 Places Paid: 71

Buyin: \$1,500 Prize Pool: \$628,785

PLAYER	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Ali Eslami	Van Nuys, CA, US	490,000	Bally's / 1 / 1
John Holley	DESTIN, FL, US	1,030,000	Bally's / 1 / 2
Kenny Hsiung	Henderson, NV, US	1,560,000	Bally's / 1 / 3
Jeff Madsen	Los Angeles, CA, US	1,340,000	Bally's / 1 / 4
Kirill Tsyngalev	St Petersburg, , RU	220,000	Bally's / 1 / 5
Brian Scholl	Norwalk, CT, US	535,000	Bally's / 1 / 6
Chris Papastratis	Davie, FL, US	3,200,000	Bally's / 1 / 7
Chad Campbell	Seattle, WA, US	600,000	Bally's / 1 / 8
David Arganian	SEATTLE, WA, US	395,000	Bally's / 2 / 1
Teemu Kangasvieri	ADELAIDE, , AU	180,000	Bally's / 2 / 2
John Bunch	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	600,000	Bally's / 2 / 3
Scott Lake	BREMERTON, WA, US	615,000	Bally's / 2 / 5
Jon Kyte	Bergen, NO	825,000	Bally's / 2 / 6
Pearce Arnold	WASHINGTON, DC, US	325,000	Bally's / 2 / 7
Thomas Taylor	Chestermere, AB, CA	475,000	Bally's / 2 / 8
	Ali Eslami John Holley Kenny Hsiung Jeff Madsen Kirill Tsyngalev Brian Scholl Chris Papastratis Chad Campbell David Arganian Teemu Kangasvieri John Bunch Scott Lake Jon Kyte Pearce Arnold	Ali Eslami John Holley Kenny Hsiung Jeff Madsen Kirill Tsyngalev Brian Scholl Chris Papastratis Chad Campbell David Arganian Teemu Kangasvieri John Bunch Scott Lake Pearce Arnold DESTIN, FL, US Henderson, NV, US Henderson, NV, US St Petersburg, , RU Norwalk, CT, US Davie, FL, US Seattle, WA, US Seattle, WA, US Seattle, WA, US BREMERTON, WA, US BREMERTON, WA, US Bergen, NO WASHINGTON, DC, US	Ali Eslami Van Nuys, CA, US 490,000 John Holley DESTIN, FL, US 1,030,000 Kenny Hsiung Henderson, NV, US 1,560,000 Jeff Madsen Los Angeles, CA, US 1,340,000 Kirill Tsyngalev St Petersburg, , RU 220,000 Brian Scholl Norwalk, CT, US 535,000 Chris Papastratis Davie, FL, US 3,200,000 Chad Campbell Seattle, WA, US 600,000 David Arganian SEATTLE, WA, US 395,000 Teemu Kangasvieri ADELAIDE, , AU 180,000 John Bunch LAS VEGAS, NV, US 600,000 Scott Lake BREMERTON, WA, US 615,000 Jon Kyte Bergen, NO 825,000